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Team

McKendree University

Drury University

University of Tampa

Grand Valley State University
Wingate University

Barry University

Colorado Mesa University
Rollins College

Missouri Univ of Science and Tech
Northern Michigan University
Nova Southeastern University
Ouachita Baptist University
University of Indianapolis
Delta State University

Lynn University

Simon Fraser University
Catawba College

Wayne State University
University of Indianapolis
Drury University

Florida Southern College
McKendree University
University of Tampa

Lewis University

Northern Michigan University
St. Cloud State University (M)
Grand Valley State University
University of Findlay

Lynn University
Carson-Newman University
Colorado Mesa University
Drury University

McKendree University

Florida Southern College
Grand Valley State University
University of Indianapolis
University of Tampa

Lynn University

Colorado Mesa University
Northern Michigan University
St. Cloud State University (M)
Wingate University

Lewis University

Wayne State University
Carson-Newman University
University of Findlay

Missouri Univ of Science and Tech
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Competition
Category
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Event

800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY

Entry Time

6:21.26
6:21.68
6:24.70
6:28.44
6:28.92
6:29.94
6:30.27
6:30.87
6:31.04
6:31.07
6:31.55
6:31.59
6:32.02
6:33.25
6:33.54
6:33.63
6:34.06
6:34.83
1:24.88
1:25.37
1:25.51
1:25.62
1:25.83
1:26.48
1:26.52
1:26.60
1:26.70
1:27.02
1:27.23
1:27.53
1:27.55
3:06.83
3:08.27
3:08.87
3:09.05
3:09.29
3:09.87
3:10.33
3:11.08
3:11.17
3:11.69
3:12.35
3:12.76
3:12.84
3:12.98
3:13.08
3:13.14

Standard
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Northern Michigan University
St. Cloud State University (M)
Drury University

University of Tampa
McKendree University

Grand Valley State University
Colorado Mesa University
Lewis University

Florida Southern College
University of Indianapolis
University of Tampa
McKendree University

Drury University

Wingate University

Northern Michigan University
Grand Valley State University
St. Cloud State University (M)
Lynn University

Colorado Mesa University
University of Indianapolis
Lewis University

Florida Southern College
Wayne State University
Ouachita Baptist University
Delta State University

Nova Southeastern University

Saginaw Valley State University
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42

200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY

1:17.76
1:18.35
1:18.47
1:18.66
1:18.79
1:18.80
1:19.28
1:19.31
1:19.36
1:19.54
2:52.38
2:52.88
2:53.47
2:53.85
2:54.13
2:54.51
2:55.08
2:55.95
2:55.98
2:56.14
2:56.15
2:56.28
2:56.67
2:56.90
2:57.15
2:57.22
2:57.28
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